
www.serenitysprouts.com Neonatal Care  -  Ready to Go Home
Friday, August 7, 2020 Saturday, August 8, 2020 Sunday, August 9, 2020 Monday, August 10, 2020 Tuesday, August 11, 2020 Wednesday, August 12, 2020 Thursday, August 13, 2020

Whelping Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6
m ENS m ENS m ENS m ENS
m Novel Scent: Chamomile m Novel Scent: Ginger m Novel Scent: Lavender m Novel Scent: Peppermint

Friday, August 14, 2020 Saturday, August 15, 2020 Sunday, August 16, 2020 Monday, August 17, 2020 Tuesday, August 18, 2020 Wednesday, August 19, 2020 Thursday, August 20, 2020
1 Week old: Day 7 Day 8 Day 9 Day 10 Day 11 Day 12 Day 13

m ENS m ENS m ENS m ENS m ENS m ENS m ENS
m Novel Scent: Rosemary m Novel Scent: Cloves m Novel Scent: Orange m Novel Scent: Leather m Novel Scent: Lemon m Novel Scent: Wood m Novel Scent: Ginger
m High Traction Surface Mounds m High Traction Surface Mounds m High Traction Surface Mounds m High Traction Surface Mounds m High Traction Surface Mounds m High Traction Surface Mounds m High Traction Surface Mounds

Friday, August 21, 2020 Saturday, August 22, 2020 Sunday, August 23, 2020 Monday, August 24, 2020 Tuesday, August 25, 2020 Wednesday, August 26, 2020 Thursday, August 27, 2020
2 Weeks old: Day 14 Day 15 Day 16 Day 17 Day 18 Day 19 Day 20

m ENS m ENS m ENS m Touch conditioning  by male m Touch conditioning  by female m Touch conditioning  by male m Touch conditioning  by female
m Novel Scent: Banana m Novel Scent: Plastic m Novel Scent: Tennis ball m Alcohol Gauze to Front leg m Alcohol Gauze to neck m Alcohol Gauze to Right leg m Alcohol Gauze to left leg
m Clothes on/off m Clothes on/off m Clothes on/off m Clothes on/off m Clothes on/off m Clothes on/off m Clothes on/off
m Music/ Talk Radio m Music/ Talk Radio m Music/ Talk Radio m Music/ Talk Radio m Music/ Talk Radio m Music/ Talk Radio m Music/ Talk Radio
m Novel Surface: Cardboard m Novel Surface:  Concrete floor m Novel Surface: Bath Mat m Novel Surface: Tile Floor m Novel Surface: carpet m Novel Surface: Wood m Novel Surface: Exam table

Friday, August 28, 2020 Saturday, August 29, 2020 Sunday, August 30, 2020 Monday, August 31, 2020 Tuesday, September 1, 2020 Wednesday, September 2, 2020 Thursday, September 3, 2020
3 Weeks old: Day 21 Day 22 Day 23 Day 24 Day 25 Day 26 Day 27

m Music/ Talk Radio m Music/ Talk Radio m Music/ Talk Radio m Music/ Talk Radio m Music/ Talk Radio m Music/ Talk Radio m Music/ Talk Radio
m Touch conditioning  by male m Touch conditioning  by female m Touch conditioning  by male m Touch conditioning  by female m Touch conditioning  by male m Touch conditioning  by female m Touch conditioning  by male
m Puppy toy Introduction m Puppy toy Introduction m Puppy toy Introduction m Puppy toy Introduction m Puppy toy Introduction m Puppy toy Introduction m Puppy toy Introduction
m Collar On m Alcohol Gauze to leg m Novel Scent: Chamomile m Novel Scent: Banana m Novel Scent: Ginger m Novel Scent: Lavender m Novel Scent: Peppermint

Friday, September 4, 2020 Saturday, September 5, 2020 Sunday, September 6, 2020 Monday, September 7, 2020 Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Wednesday, September 9, 2020 Thursday, September 10, 2020
4 Weeks old: Day 28 Day 29 Day 30 Day 31 Day 32 Day 33 Day 34

m Touch conditioning  by male m Startling Sound: Fireworks m Startling Sound: Siren m Startling Sound: Loud Banging m Startling Sound: Traffic m Startling Sound: Baby Crying m Startling Sound: Shooting
m Outdoor Yard Introduction m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play
m Wagon Ride m Wagon Ride m Wagon Ride m Wagon Ride m Wagon Ride m Wagon Ride m Wagon Ride
m Overhead Item: Flag m Overhead Item: Tarp m Overhead Item: Baby Gym m Overhead Items: slide m Overhead Items: Birds m Overhead Item: Tarp m Overhead Items: Birds
m Novel Surface: Wood Mulch m Novel Surface: Grass m Novel Surface: Rocks m Novel Surface: Plastic Tunnel m Novel Surface: Exam Table m Novel Surface: Bath m Novel Surface: Slippery
m Treat Introductions m Strangers (Pet & Play Visit) m Playtime with Puppies' Dad m Treat Introductions m Treat Introductions m Strangers (Pet & Play Visit) m Treat Introductions

Friday, September 11, 2020 Saturday, September 12, 2020 Sunday, September 13, 2020 Monday, September 14, 2020 Tuesday, September 15, 2020 Wednesday, September 16, 2020 Thursday, September 17, 2020
5 Weeks old: Day 35 Day 36 Day 37 Day 38 Day 39 Day 40 Day 41

m Startling Sound: Crowds m Startling Sound: Trains m Startling Sound: Machinery m Startling Sound: Fireworks m Startling Sound: Shooting m Startling Sound: Airplane m Startling Sound: Helicopter
m Following m Following m Following m Following m Following m Following m Following
m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play
m     Sleep in Pairs/Trios m     Sleep in Pairs/Trios m     Sleep in Pairs/Trios m     Sleep in Pairs/Trios m     Sleep in Pairs/Trios m     Sleep in Pairs/Trios m     Sleep in Pairs/Trios
m Meet Cats m Strangers (Pet & Play Visit) m Playtime with Puppies' Dad m Meet Chickens m Meet Cats m Strangers (Pet & Play Visit) m Alcohol Gauze to leg
m Treat Introductions m Treat Introductions m Treat Introductions m Treat Introductions m Treat Introductions m Treat Introductions m Treat Introductions

Friday, September 18, 2020 Saturday, September 19, 2020 Sunday, September 20, 2020 Monday, September 21, 2020 Tuesday, September 22, 2020 Wednesday, September 23, 2020 Thursday, September 24, 2020
6 Weeks old: Day 42 Day 43 Day 44 Day 45 Day 46 Day 47 Day 48

m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play m Outdoor Yard Play
m Startling Sound: Crowds m Startling Sound: Trains m Startling Sound: Machinery m Startling Sound: Fireworks m Startling Sound: Shooting m Startling Sound: Airplane m Startling Sound: Helicopter
m Treat for sitting m Treat for sitting m Treat for sitting m Treat for sitting m Treat for sitting m Treat for sitting m Treat for sitting
m Play- Retrieve m Play- Retrieve m Play- Retrieve m Play- Retrieve m Play- Retrieve m Play- Retrieve m Play- Retrieve
m Dam not with puppies at night m Dam not with puppies at night m Dam not with puppies at night m Dam not with puppies at night m Dam not with puppies at night m Dam not with puppies at night m Dam not with puppies at night
m Group Car Ride m Strangers (Pet & Play Visit) m Preventative Deworming m Preventative Deworming m Preventative Deworming m Service Dog Organization Visit m Group Car Ride

Friday, September 25, 2020 Saturday, September 26, 2020 Sunday, September 27, 2020 Monday, September 28, 2020 Tuesday, September 29, 2020 Wednesday, September 30, 2020 Thursday, October 1, 2020
7 weeks old: Day 49 Day 50 Day 51 Day 52 Day 53 Day 54 Day 55

m Leash Walk Puppy m Leash Walk Puppy m Leash Walk Puppy m Leash Walk Puppy m Leash Walk Puppy m Leash Walk Puppy m Leash Walk Puppy
m Touch conditioning m Touch conditioning m Touch conditioning m Touch conditioning m Touch conditioning m Vet Exam & Vaccinations m Touch conditioning
m Startling Sound: Crowds m Startling Sound: Trains m Startling Sound: Machinery m Startling Sound: Fireworks m Startling Sound: Shooting m Startling Sound: Airplane m Startling Sound: Helicopter
m Novel Scent: Rosemary m Novel Scent: Cloves m Novel Scent: Orange m Novel Scent: Leather m Novel Scent: Lemon m Bath m Novel Scent: Ginger
m Umbrella m Group Car Ride m Group Car Ride m Following m Following m Vacuum m Umbrella

Friday, October 2, 2020 Saturday, October 3, 2020 Sunday, October 4, 2020
8 weeks old: Day 56 Day 57 Day 58

VIP Pick &  Play Early Pick up Default Go Home Date

Puppy Activity Calendar


